Nom

78C CHALMANDRIER
42M MOREAU  Olivier

84) JOUSSERAND Jérome
01B BONNEBAS Nicolas

80D DEFOUR Régis
64F FERREIRA David

04/06/2017
Coupe de la Loire 2017

,3 eme Manche Novices

02 .Cruisers Loisirs

Club

Damien Bicross Speed Racing
Roanne

Bicross Speed Racing
St Paul Vallée du Giers
Bicross Speed Racing

La Fouillouse

19D DESMULES Stéphane La Fouillouse

20C COLOMBET Nelly

12-juin-17

Bicross Speed Racing

Place
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19T
52R
353G
67R
370
32E
79V
82M
16F
83G
89C
78M
41P
O08R
47D
62G
70C
02D
61F
89]
64C
72D
39V
71V
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03.Pupilles Novices
Nom Club

TRONEL Maxence Roanne
RIFFARD CAMILLE Riorges
GOUJAT Clément Roanne
RIFFARD  Gabriel St Etienne
OVAL Louis St Paul Vallée du Giers
EVIEUX William St Paul Vallée du Giers

VALMY DEBARRE Kenji

MARODON  Mael
FOURNIER Baptiste
GOUTORBE Gabin
CHAPUIS GABIN
MINEAU ENZO
POULALIER ALEXIS
ROUCHON BAPTISTE
DUBOIS Alban
GOUGNEAU Loévan
CURSOUX  Mathis
DUBESSET No¢
France Loan
JAMET Antonin
CANCADE Nicolas
DESMULES NOAH
VERDIN Lény
VOLET Titouan

12-juin-17

Bicross Speed Racing
Bicross Speed Racing
St Marcellin

St Marcellin

Bicross Speed Racing
St Marcellin

Roanne

Bicross Speed Racing
St Etienne

La Fouillouse

La Fouillouse

St Marcellin

La Fouillouse

St Paul Vallée du Giers
Bicross Speed Racing
La Fouillouse

St Paul Vallée du Giers
St Paul Vallée du Giers

Place
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84B
04F
&83R
86V
45D
47G
99G
96F
36A
76F
42M
66R
05C
09T
95B
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04.Benjamins Novices

Nom

BEAL Théo
FAISANDIER LUCAS
REOCREUX TOM
VALLET Alexis
DUBESSET  Tristan
GOUJAT JOHANN
GROSSELIN  VICTOR
FAYOLLE LOIS
ARTHAUD  Alexis
FAYARD YOANN
MESLOT Tom
RIFFARD  Jules
CHAMARD-BOUDET Titouan
THOMAS  Pierrick
BLANC ROBIN

12-juin-17

Club

St Paul Vallée du Giers
St Etienne

La Fouillouse

St Marcellin

St Marcellin

Roanne

Bicross Speed Racing
Bicross Speed Racing
St Marcellin

La Fouillouse

St Etienne

St Etienne

La Fouillouse

St Etienne

St Marcellin

Place
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05.Minimes Novices

Nom Club Place Points
18T TARDY Benoit St Paul Vallée du Giers M1 13
86F FAUGIER Yann Bicross Speed Racing M2 9
42S SUCHAIL Romain St Paul Vallée du Giers M3 6
76T TORTORELLA Tom St Paul Vallée du Giers M4 4
74G GROSSELIN Léo Bicross Speed Racing M5 3
57M MERINO Théo Roanne M 6 2
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06.Cadets Novices
Nom Club Place Points
01B BONNEBAS Illan St Paul Vallée du Giers M1 10
76P PEREZ CANO Esteban Bicross Speed Racing M2 6
10T THOMAS Nathan St Etienne M3 3
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